©2016 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | April 28, 2016 | Page 1
Check Point 5600 Appliance | Datasheet
CHECK POINT
5600 APPLIANCE
CHECK POINT 5600
APPLIANCE
Mid-size enterprise security
Product Benefits

©2016 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | April 28, 2016 | Page 3
Check Point 5600 Appliance | Datasheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE CONFIGURATION
1
5600 Next-Gen Threat Prevention bundled with local management for up to 2 gateways CPAP-SG5600-NGTP
5600 Next-Gen Threat Extraction bundled with local management for up to 2 gateways CPAP-SG5600-NGTX
HIGH PERFORMANCE PACKAGES
1
5600 Next-Gen Threat Prevention High Performance Package with 4x1GbE SFP ports, 4xSR 1GB
transceivers, second power supply, Lights-Out-Management and 16GB of memory
CPAP-SG5600-NGTP-HPP
5600 Next-Gen Threat Extraction High Performance Package with 4x1GbE SFP ports, 4xSR 1GB
transceivers, second power supply, Lights-Out-Management and 16 GB of memory
CPAP-SG5600-NGTX-HPP
VIRTUAL SYSTEM PACKAGES
1
5600 NGTP appliance with High Performance Package and 5 Virtual Systems CPAP-SG5600-NGTP-HPP-VS5
Two 5600 NGTP appliances with High Performance Pack and 5 Virtual Systems CPAP-SG5600-NGTP-HPP-VS5-2
5600 NGTX appliance with High Performance Package and 5 Virtual Systems CPAP-SG5600-NGTX-HPP-VS5
Two 5600 NGTX appliances with High Performance Package and 5 Virtual Systems CPAP-SG5600-NGTX-HPP-VS5-2
1
 SKUs for 2 and 3 years and for High Availability are available, see the online Product Catalog
ACCESSORIES
INTERFACE CARDS AND TRANSCEIVERS
8 Port 10/100/1000 Base-T RJ45 interface card CPAC-8-1C-B
4 Port 1000Base-F SFP interface card; requires additional 1000Base SFP transceivers  CPAC-4-1F-B
SFP transceiver module for 1G fiber ports - long range (1000Base-LX) CPAC-TR-1LX-B
SFP transceiver module for 1G fiber ports - short range (1000Base-SX) CPAC-TR-1SX-B
SFP transceiver to 1000 Base-T RJ45 (Copper)  CPAC-TR-1T-B
4 Port 10GBase-F SFP+ interface card CPAC-4-10F-B
SFP+ transceiver module for 10G fiber ports - long range (10GBase-LR)  CPAC-TR-10LR-B
SFP+ transceiver module for 10G fiber ports - short range (10GBase-SR)  CPAC-TR-10SR-B
4 Port 1GE copper Bypass (Fail-Open) network interface card (10/100/1000 Base-T) CPAC-4-1C-BP-B
2 Port 10GE short-range Fiber Bypass (Fail-Open) network interface card (10GBase-SR) CPAC-2-10FSR-BP-B
SPARES AND MISCELLANEOUS
Memory upgrade kit from 8GB to 16GB for 5600 appliance CPAC-RAM8GB-5000
Additional/Replacement AC Power Supply for 5600 and 5800 appliances CPAC-PSU-5600/5800
Lights Out Management module CPAC-LOM-B
Slide rails for 5000 Appliances (22” - 32”) CPAC-RAIL-5000
Extended slide rails for 5000 Appliances (26” - 36”) CPAC-RAIL-EXT-5000
5600 SECURITY APPLIANCE
Sync 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 port
RJ45/micro USB console port
One network card expansion slot (HPP)